
ELYSIUM



MIXOLOGY
Angry Rabbit

Carajillo

Cherry Blossom

Dama Rosa

Elysium

Gin Hinode

Mezcalita Jamaica

Red Fruits Sake

Sol Naciente

$180

$140

$160

$160

$190

$160

$190

$175

$180

#ELYSIUMSUSHI

DRINKS



P. del Centenario, Zona Urbana Rio Tijuana, 22010 Tijuana, B.C.

664 902 8078

www.elysiumsushi.com.mxwww.elysiumsushi.com.mx

ELYSIUM


